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r,ibellé des analyses
Num+Form+PLAQ
Ferritine
TGO + TGP
Vitamine D

Glucose à jeûn
Hémo. Glycosylé
Urée sanguine
Créatinine S

TSH
1 préIèvement

Codification
B BO

B 250
B 100
B 480
B 30
B 100
B 30
B 30
B 250
B18

It{ontant
IL,20

222,50
89,00

427,20
26,70
89,00
26,70
26,70

222,50
L6'02

Membres Uni,&, blT rnternationat
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IUTÀL
I{)TÀL

Part à

Net à

des B
Facture

la charge de

1368 Gartf RAM)
t-2t7,52 DH

100% 1 .211 ,52 DH

1.2I7,52 DH

MUPRAS :

payer

La comptabilité
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Machine à écrire
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